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Freshers Week 
Saturday 1st – Saturday 8th October  
There’s so much going on this week, we’ve written a separate guide 
for that! 
 

HUB 
Thursdays (6:30pm) 
Flowers G47 (NOTE NEW VENUE!) 

HUB is the main weekly meeting of ICCU.  Our new venue this year is 

Flowers G47 – which is in Biochemistry, by the Queen’s Gate 

entrance to Imperial.  We meet to praise God and hear Him speak in  

His Word and to pray together and encourage each other.  There will 

be pizza, games, socialising and fun afterwards.  The vision for HUB 

is that it’s like the HUB of a bicycle wheel, from which the spokes (or 

students!) spread out, encouraged to living and speaking for Jesus at 

Imperial.  This term we will be looking at our identity as Christians, 

and later in the term, we will be digging in to Luke’s Gospel. 

Impact! 
Tuesdays (12-1pm) 
SAF 121 
This is a weekly “lunchbar” where people can come for a free lunch 
and hear an engaging talk tackling people’s objections to 
Christianity, where students can fire questions back at the speaker.   
Five reasons to come to Impact: 

(1) It’s a great place in a relaxed environment to help non-
Christians investigate Christianity. 

(2) It’s helpful for Christians to come and learn how to defend 
their faith. 

(3) Free lunch! 
(4) The more, the merrier!  People like to come to events with a 

“buzz”. 
(5) Free lunch! 

Bring your friends!  Contact Josh Fountain if you’d like to help out. 
 

Week Tuesday Talk Title Series 

2 11/10/2011 God Vs Atheism: Which is More Absurd? One off 

3 18/10/2011 
The Evidence for God – A lecture by William 
Lane Craig 

One off 

4 25/10/2011 
How Can a God of Love Allow Evil and 
Suffering? 

One off 

5 01/11/2011 
Are we utterly alone - Can we be more 
certain of Jesus than Aliens? 

New Scientist November 
This is a series of talks with 
titles taken from the New 
Scientist magazine from the 
23rd July 2011 which focused 
on 10 existential questions 
which science can’t answer – 
but we think the CU can! 

6 08/11/2011 
How could our cosmos have come from 
nothing? 

7 15/11/2011 Why is the universe just right for life? 

8 22/11/2011 
Do I really exist - Am I More than a Bag of 
Chemicals? 

9 29/11/2011 How will it all end - Does the Universe have a 
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Purpose, or is it just Heading for Heat Death? 

10 06/12/2011 
No Impact this week- Instead we will be around campus publicising the Carol 
Service 

11 13/12/2011 
Jesus and Santa Claus: Can we Trust the 
Evidence? 

One off 

 
 

International Meet-Up 
Thursdays before HUB (Time TBC) 
Location TBC 
Internationals (and any others wanting to support the international work) meet at TIME in the 
library café before HUB each week, to encourage each other in international specific outreach. 
 

Prayer Meeting 
Wednesdays (8am) 
Chaplaincy Meeting Room (Beit Quad) 
What’s the best way to start Wednesday mornings?  How about by praying to our gracious God, 
thanking Him for all the wonderful things he does and asking Him to do even more at Imperial.  See 
you there, in the Chaplaincy every Wednesday morning at 8am! 
 

Get a Life! (International lunchbars) 
Fridays 14th, 21st, 28th October (1pm) 
SAF 122 
This is a short three week series of lunchbars, aimed at internationals which will be running on 
Friday lunchtimes from 1pm.  The aim is to help internationals settle into London life, and share the 
good news of Jesus with them.  Joel Boon is looking for some helpers (not necessarily 
Internationals!) who can help go around campus inviting students as well as leading games, so get in 
touch if that’s you!  Here’s the program: 
 

Week Date Talk 
2 Friday 14

th 
October There must be more to life than a first-class honours? 

3 Friday 21
st

 October  Why are cities sometimes so lonely? 

4 Friday 28
th

 October Settling in/making friends in a new culture. 

 
 

The Evidence for God – A Lecture by William Lane Craig 
Tuesday 18th October (time tbc) 
Pippard Lecture Theatre (in Sherfield) 
The American philosopher and Christian apologise, William Lane Craig will 
be visiting the UK next term as part of a speaking tour hosted by UCCF and 
Premier Christian Radio – more info here.  We are very privileged to 
welcome him to speak at Imperial (during our normal lunchbar slot) in what 
will be a high profile event which will be great to bring your friends with 
questions to. 
 

 
London CU Project Launch 
Thursday 20th October 
All Souls, Langham Place 
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This year, London CUs will be coming together again to put on a mission week in January.  On 20th 
October, there will be no HUB.  Instead we will be at All Souls to hear Krish Kandiah speak about 
next term’s mission.  A group will leave together from Imperial, meeting at the SAF at 5:30pm 
 

First Bethinking National Apologetics Day Conference 
Saturday 22nd October (09:30-17:30) 
Westminster Chapel 
William Lane Craig will give the opening and closing lectures at 
the First Bethinking National Apologetics Day Conference. 
Opening and closing lectures from William Lane Craig. Further 
lectures from Gary Habermas, John Lennox and Peter J. 
Williams.  This is a brilliant opportunity – don’t miss it!  We will 
meet outside Westminster Chapel at 09:00.  

 
Weekend Away 
11th-13th November 
Lambourne  End 
We will be returning to Lambourne End for an epic weekend of fun, teaching, praising God and 
loads more.  Not to be missed!  Book your place by contacting Andy Jack. 
 

London-Wide Carol Service 
Tuesday 6th December 
All Souls, Langham Place 
UCCF are hosting a London-Wide carol service at All Souls again this year, on Tuesday 6th 
December.  Whilst we’re hosting our own carol service at Imperial later that week, it would be great 
to go along and support other London CU (and bring any friends who can’t make it to the Imperial 
Carol Service). 
 

The CU Carol Service 
Thursday 8th December 
Venue TBC (Hopefully the Great Hall!) 
Again, we will be teaming up with the Gospel Choir to put on 
some festive fun, where people can come and hear the good 
news about Christmas!  This is happening on Thursday 8th 
December. 
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Key Venues and Locations for the Term 
 

 
All Souls, Langham Place 
(W1b 3DA) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Westminster Chapel 
SW1E 6BS 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
Imperial College 
 

Room Location on Imperial Campus Map 

Flowers G47  31 

Beit Quadrangle (for Chaplaincy meeting room) 1 

SAF   33 

Sherfield (Pippard Lecture Theatre on level 5) 20 

 

 

 

 



Week Date Event 1 Venue Time 

Pre-
Freshers 

Sat 01 Oct 
Out of the Saltshaker Training All Souls 10:00-17:00 (tbc) 

Sun 02 Oct Church Search     

1 
(Freshers) 

Tue 04 Oct 
Prayer Day Chaplaincy   

Freshers Fair     

Wed 05 Oct 
Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Jazz Night     

Thu 06 Oct  Lunchbar     

Fri 07 Oct  Lunchbar     

Sun 09 Oct Church Search     

2 

Tue 11 Oct Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 12 Oct Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 13 Oct HUB   18:30-08:00 

Fri 14 Oct Get a Life!   13:00-14:00 

Sun 16 Oct Church Search     

3 

Tue 18 Oct 
“The Evidence for God” - A 
lecture by William Lane Craig Pippard (Sherfield)  12:00-14:00 

Wed 19 Oct Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 20 Oct London CU Project Launch All Souls 18:30-08:00 

Fri 21 Oct Get a Life!   13:00-14:00 

Sat 22 Oct 
Bethinking National 
Apologetics Conference Westminster Chapel  09:30-17:30 

Sun 23 Oct Church Search     

4 

Tue 25 Oct Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 26 Oct Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 27 Oct HUB   18:30-08:00 

Fri 28 Oct Get a Life!   13:00-14:00 

Sun 30 Oct Church Search     

5 
Tue 01 Nov Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 02 Nov Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 03 Nov HUB   18:30-08:00 

6 

Tue 08 Nov Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 09 Nov Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 10 Nov HUB   18:30-08:00 

Fri 11 Nov 

Weekend Away Lambourne End 

  

Sat 12 Nov   

Sun 13 Nov   

7 
Tue 15 Nov Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 16 Nov Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 17 Nov HUB   18:30-08:00 

8 
Tue 22 Nov Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 23 Nov Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 24 Nov HUB   18:30-08:00 

9 
Tue 29 Nov Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 30 Nov Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 01 Dec HUB   18:30-08:00 

10 
Tue 06 Dec 

Carol Service Publicity Day (No 
Impact)     

Central London Joint Carol 
Service     

Wed 07 Dec Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy   

Thu 08 Dec Carol Service     

11 
Tue 13 Dec Impact    12:00-14:00 

Wed 14 Dec Prayer Meeting Chaplaincy 08:00-09:00 

Thu 15 Dec Prayer and Praise   18:30-08:00 
 


